
Additional Resources for Regional Conferences on Reaching Unbanked People

Links:  For complete agendas and presentation materials from the Conferences, visit:
http://www.treas.gov/offices/domestic-finance/financial-institution/fin-education/commission/activities.shtml or 
http://www.occ.treas.gov/cdd/finlitresdir.htm.

Contacts: 
For more information about the Regional Conferences on Reaching Unbanked People or related topics, please 
contact:

 U.S. Department of the Treasury, Office of Financial Education:  Louisa M. Quittman, Director, 
Community Programs at Louisa.Quittman@DO.Treas.gov

 Federal Deposit Insurance Corporation:  Lee Bowman, National Coordinator, Community Affairs at 
LBowman@FDIC.gov
 Or the FDIC’s Community Affairs Officers, a list of whom can be found at:  

http://www.fdic.gov/consumers/community/offices.html

 National Credit Union Administration:  John J. McKechnie III, Director of Public and Congressional Affairs 
at jmckechnie@ncua.gov
 Or NCUA’s Regional Offices, a list of which can be found at:  

http://www.ncua.gov/AboutNcua/ncua_directory.html

 Office of the Comptroller of the Currency:  Karen Bellesi, Special Advisor for Community Affairs at 
Karen.Bellesi@OCC.Treas.gov
 Or the OCC’s Community Affairs Officers, a list of whom can be found at:

http://www.occ.treas.gov/cdd/contacts.htm

 Office of Thrift Supervision:  Nicola Kelly, Community Affairs Specialist at Nicola.kelly@ots.treas.gov
 Or the OTS’s Community Affairs Liaisons, a list of whom can be found at:  

http://www.ots.treas.gov/resultsort.cfm?catNumber=23&dl=35&edit=1

 Federal Reserve Bank of Chicago:  Harry Pestine, Community Affairs Program Director at 
Harry.Pestine@chi.frb.org or Alejo Torres, Senior Outreach Program Manager at Alejo.Torres@chi.frb.org

 Federal Reserve Bank of Dallas:  Alfreda Norman, Vice President, Community Affairs at 
alfreda.norman@dal.frb.org or Roy Lopez, Community Affairs Specialist at roy.lopez@dal.frb.org

 Federal Reserve Bank of Philadelphia:  Martin Smith, Community Development Research Advisor at 
marty.smith@phil.frb.org

 Federal Reserve Bank of San Francisco:  Craig Nolte, Regional Manager: Alaska, Idaho, Hawaii, Oregon & 
Washington at Craig.Nolte@sf.frb.org or Lena Robinson, Regional Manager, Northern California at 
Lena.Robinson@sf.frb.org

 New York City Department of Consumer Affairs, Office of Financial Empowerment, Cathie Mahon, 
Executive Director and Assistant Commissioner at CMahon@dca.nyc.gov

 Washington State Department of Financial Institutions, Lyn Peters, Director of Communications at 
lpeters@dfi.wa.gov


